vysledky KosStovsky pedal 2005 trasa 10 km

poradi st.€¢islo pfFijmeni
1. 17 Vales$
2. 65 Kuruc
3. 85 Makovsky
4. 86 Makovsky
5. 18 Kucéerova
6. 38 Touska
7. 53 Adamek

jméno
Adam
Martin
Miloslav
Jakub
Klara
Jakub
Jakub

¢as
0:32:20
0:32:25
0:33:49
0:34:32
0:35:05
0:46:01
0:47:23
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